
39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalVault 1 Vault 2

1 190 CHENG Fei CHN 15.71215.425 16.000

2 397 SACRAMONE Alicia USA 15.32515.475 15.175

3 303 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 15.10015.275 14.925

4 155 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.98715.125 14.850

5 486 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 14.97515.100 14.850

6 488 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS 14.96215.100 14.825

7 451 HONG Su Jong PRK 14.65014.750 14.550

8 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 14.56214.950 14.175

Legend

Vault
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Vault
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 19:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN - China

SILVER SACRAMONE Alicia USA - United States

BRONZE CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER - Germany
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:30

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 294 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 16.200

2 394 LIUKIN Anastasia USA 16.050

3 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.775

4 371 KURODA Mayu JPN 15.400

5 391 BIEGER Jana USA 14.550

6 113 JOURA Daria AUS 14.375

7 474 NISTOR Steliana ROM 13.975

8 404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 13.475

Legend

Uneven Bars
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Uneven Bars
Apparatus Finals

FRI 20 OCT 2006 - 20:30

Medal NOCName

GOLD TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR - Great Britain

SILVER LIUKIN Anastasia USA - United States

BRONZE FERRARI Vanessa ITA - Italy
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 404 KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR 15.575

2 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.500

3 174 HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN 15.475

4 486 PAVLOVA Anna RUS 15.275

4 195 ZHANG Nan CHN 15.275

6 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.675

7 474 NISTOR Steliana ROM 14.575

8 407 SHCHERBATYKH Olga UKR 14.325

Legend

Beam
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Beam
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 15:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD KRASNIANSKA Iryna UKR - Ukraine

SILVER IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM - Romania

BRONZE HOPFNER-HIBBS Elyse CAN - Canada
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Results
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:00

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

1 190 CHENG Fei CHN 15.875

2 391 BIEGER Jana USA 15.550

3 363 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 15.450

4 153 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA 15.425

4 294 TWEDDLE Elizabeth GBR 15.425

6 472 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROM 15.375

7 393 KELLEY Natasha USA 15.300

8 155 SOUZA Lais BRA 14.750

Legend

Floor
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39TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Aarhus (DEN) October 13th - 21st 2006

Medallists Floor
Apparatus Finals

SAT 21 OCT 2006 - 16:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD CHENG Fei CHN - China

SILVER BIEGER Jana USA - United States

BRONZE FERRARI Vanessa ITA - Italy
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